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Optical Science and Technology Computation Exercise

1 unit (compulsory)

Masanobu Haraguchi - PROFESSOR / OpricaL MatewiaLs Axb Devices, Deparrvient o Opricat Scisce avp Teemvotoey, A tSushi Mori - Associate PRoFEssoR / Opmcat Mirias o Devices, DepsRnext of Optica, Scexce A¥D TechNoLOGY

Yoshihiko Tezuka - Assoctare Proressor / Opricat Miemists Ao Devices, Desemiet of Orricar Scievce 4 Teemvoosy, YOshiki Kawata - Associate Proressor / Ormear Irorsamoy Systes, Desniewt of Opmicat Science Ao TecavoLoey

Toshihiro Okamoto - AssistaNt Proressor / OpricaL Mareias 4x0 Devices, Depakrvet oF Opricat Sciexce anp TecknoLocy, Hirotsugu Yamamoto - Associate PROFESSOR / OricaL INroRyamioN Systes, DepsRrvext oF Opricar SCIENCE AND TEcHNOLOGY

Miki Niwa - AssisTaNT ProrEssor / Opmcat Mareriats axp Devices, Depakruet oF Opricar Seexce anp TECENOLOGY
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Fundamental Lecture) “Computer Fundamentals’(1.0), “Programming Lan-
guages and Exercises”’(1.0)

Relational Lecture) “Optoelectronic Devices 1°(0.5), “Guided-wave optics”
(0.5), “Introduction to Laser physics and applications”(0.5), “Statistical
Thermodynamics of Materials 2”°(0.5), “Spectroscopic Analysis”(0.5), “Signal
Processing”(0.5), “Geometrical Optics”(0.5), “Image Processing”(0.5), “Analog
Optical Computing”(0.5)
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Webpage) http://www.opt.tokushima-u.ac.jp/std/class.html
Contents) http://cms.db.tokushima-u.ac.jp/cgi-bin/toURL?EID=216274
Student) Able to be taken by only specified class(es)

Contact)
= JHIT(EF209, 656-9411, haraguti@opt.tokushima-u.ac.jp)
= AR CER207, 656-9412, okamoto@opt.tokushima-u.ac.jp)
= FHROEI410, 656-9417, mori@opt.tokushima-u.ac.jp)
= FE(OEM307, 5027, ytezuka@opt.tokushima-u.ac.jp)
= FPHOERE311, 5022, niwa@opt.tokushima-u.ac.jp)
= ILIARCER412, 656-9427, yamamoto@opt.tokushima-u.ac.jp)
= JAH (JtFH508, 656-9431, kawata@opt.tokushima-u.ac.jp)
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